LITHUANIA 2013 FINALS (updated @ 23/11/2023)

DATE
20/07/2013
20/07/2013
23/07/2013
23/07/2013
26/07/2013
29/07/2013

01/08/2013

GAME COMMENTARY

Spain v Portugal (1-0) Spanish
Serbia v Turkey (2-1) Dutch

Lithuania v Spain (0-2) Spanish
Netherlands v Portugal (1-4) Dutch

Netherlands v Spain (2-3) Spanish

Spain v France (1-2) Spanish

France v Serbia (0-1) Final Spanish

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOQD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape
We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com

CODE
22032
248-DD63
22030
375-DD42
278-DD76
22042

22045

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL

La Sexta
Eurosport
La Sexta
Eurosport
La Sexta
La Sexta

Nitro


https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site/about-5-1
https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/u19-h-em-2013-litauen-gruppe-b-serbien-tuerkei/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/u19-h-em-2013-litauen-gruppe-a-niederlande-spanien/

