LITHUANIA 2013 FINALS (updated @ 23/11/2023)

DATE	GAME	COMMENTARY	CODE	<u>PICTURE</u>	CHANNEL
20/07/2013	Spain v Portugal (1-0)	Spanish	22032	Excellent	La Sexta
20/07/2013	Serbia v Turkey <u>(2-1)</u>	Dutch	248-DD63	Excellent	Eurosport
23/07/2013	Lithuania v Spain (0-2)	Spanish	22030	Excellent	La Sexta
23/07/2013	Netherlands v Portugal (1-4)	Dutch	375-DD42	Excellent	Eurosport
26/07/2013	Netherlands v Spain <u>(2-3)</u>	Spanish	278-DD76	Excellent	La Sexta
29/07/2013	Spain v France (1-2)	Spanish	22042	Excellent	La Sexta
01/08/2013	France v Serbia (0-1) Final	Spanish	22045	Excellent	Nitro

Important notice: Image quality is in the <u>picture</u> section <u>EXCELLENT</u> is when it is recorded directly from television <u>GOOD</u> is when the game has been transferred from a video tape We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com